
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
13 
43 
82 
16 

5 
79 
44 
64 
96 
10 
56 

11 

Name 
Carl Philip Bernadotte 
Janne Gustavsson 
Aksel Lund Svindal 
Thomas Tedenström 
William Siverholm 
Fredric Blank 
Svante Andersson 
Kenneth Ahnelöv 
Ludwig Ellhage 
Pär Englund 
Ingemar Stenmark 

Jonas Sjöström 

Entrant 
Porsche Experience Racing 
JPG Motorsport 
Porsche Experience Racing 
Eken Motorsport 
Stenhaga Motorsport 
Stenhaga Motorsport 
Stenhaga Motorsport 
Race Team Gelleråsen - By AFR 
Stenhaga Motorsport 
ENGLUND MOTORSPORT 
Porsche Experience Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Make 
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma
Porsche 718 Cayma

Porsche 718 Cayma

Nat./Club 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
NOR-Asker Og Bærum Mo
SWE-KAK Motorsport 
SWE-KAK Motorsport (V)
SWE-SSK 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Södertälje KRC 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Bollnäs MK 
SWE-KAK Motorsport 

SWE-Karlskoga MF 

Total Tm 
20:33.713 
20:41.745 
20:46.133 
20:52.023 
20:55.316 
20:57.827 
21:03.006 
21:03.168 
21:17.117 
21:21.716 
22:24.014 

2:18.085 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

1 

Diff 

8.032 
12.420 
18.310 
21.603 
24.114 
29.293 
29.455 
43.404 
48.003 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
2:02.213 
2:03.113 
2:03.486 
2:03.330 
2:03.749 
2:04.213 
2:04.678 
2:04.857 
2:05.231 
2:06.308 
2:03.956 

2:15.634 

Ø km/h 
122,557 
121,764 
121,335 
120,765 
120,448 
120,207 
119,714 
119,699 
118,392 
117,967 
101,249 

109,498 

 

Announcements 
Weather: rain 11 degrees, wet track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#5 + 11 under investigation 
#5 time penalty 10 sec. / false start 

Margin of Victory 
8.032 

Ø km/h 
122,557 

Best Lap Tm 
2:02.213 

km/h 
123,718 

Best Lap by 
13 - Carl Philip Bernadotte 

Printed: 18.06.2022 20:06:34 
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Midnattssolsloppet Drivecenter Arena 
Sprint Challenge 

Race 2 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 19:42:59 

Fällfors 4,200 Km 

18.06.2022 19:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Ulf Sanell:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Ingela Strandberg:


